
 
 

Wooden Memory Match Game          
Item No: P731 / 70856         
Instructions for Use       v001:  08/05/25   

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference  

 

                                          
 

 

ENGLISH INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS IS A TOY FOR CHILDREN OVER 3 YEARS OF AGE. 
USE UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. 

 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: 
 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 

Two Ways to Play 
 
Option 1 (for 2-4 players but best with 2 players) 

• Without looking, randomly place the pegs on the board, then rotate the board so no one knows where the different 

colours are. 

• In turns each player rolls the dice and tries to find a peg with the same colour.  If they are correct, they keep the peg, if 

not it gets returned to the same hole.   

• Repeat until the winning requirements are met (agree which one before you start!) 

o The first person to gather 4 pegs of the same colour wins.  If nobody gets 4 pegs of the same colour the person 

with the most pegs wins. 

o The first person to gather one peg of each of the six colour wins.  If nobody gets 1 peg of each colour the person 

with the most pegs wins. 

o Once all pegs are removed the person with the most pegs wins. 

o Advanced Level Play – To play at the advanced levels players can return pegs to different holes. 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Option 2 (any number of players) 

• Without looking randomly place the pegs on the board, then rotate the board so no one knows where the different 

colours are. 

• Players take turns to pick two pegs – if they match, they keep them, otherwise pegs are returned. 

• The player with the most pegs once they all have been removed wins the game 

WHEN USING ANY PRODUCT, BASIC SAFETY PRECAUTIONS SHOULD ALWAYS BE FOLLOWED: 

• READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USE. 

• FOR DOMESTIC INDOOR USE.  

• BEFORE USE, CHECK THOROUGHLY FOR ANY DEFECTS AND DO NOT USE IF DEFECTS ARE FOUND. TAKE CARE NOT TO 
DROP THE APPLIANCE AS HEAVY IMPACTS MAY CAUSE INTERNAL DAMAGE. 

• THE USE OF ANY ACCESSORY OR ATTACHMENTS NOT RECOMMENDED BY COOPERS OF STORTFORD MAY CAUSE INJURIES 
AND INVALIDATE ANY WARRANTY YOU MAY HAVE. 

• DO NOT PLACE ON OR NEAR HEAT SOURCES. 

• DO NOT COVER THE ITEM IN ANY WAY WHEN IN USE AS THIS MAY CAUSE OVERHEATING. 

• DO NOT USE THIS PRODUCT FOR ANY OTHER USE THAN THE INTENDED USE IT IS DESIGNED FOR. 

• DO NOT LEAVE SWITCHED ON OR UNATTENDED. 
 

WARNING! 

 
• NOT SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN UNDER 36 MONTHS DUE TO SMALL PARTS - CHOKING HAZARD. 

• ALWAYS USE UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION.  

• DO NOT LEAVE CHILDREN UNATTENDED. 

• IF ANY PIECES ARE MISSING STOP PLAY IMMEDIATELY AND ADULT TO CHECK ALL AREAS AND CHILDREN TILL ALL ITEMS 
ARE FOUND. 

• ADULT TO ALWAYS CHECK ALL PIECES ARE STORED WHEN NOT IN USE AND STORE SAFELY AWAY FROM CHILDREN UNDER 
3 YEARS OF AGE. 

 

CARE AND CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS: 
• Do NOT use abrasive cleaners or sharp utensils to clean this product. 
• Store the item in a cool, dry place.  
• Wipe with a clean dry cloth. 
 

DISPOSAL 
• Coopers of Stortford use recyclable or recycled packaging 

where possible. 

• Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons in 
accordance with your local authority recycling regulations.  

• At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your 
local council authorised household waste recycling centre 
for disposal. 

• Plastics, polybags – this is made from the following 
recyclable plastic. 

• At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your 
local council authorised household waste recycling centre 
for disposal. 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 

 

DEUTSCHE ANLEITUNG 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DIES IST EIN SPIELZEUG FÜR KINDER AB 3 JAHREN. 
ANWENDUNG UNTER AUFSICHT VON ERWACHSENEN. 

 

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG: 
 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 

Zwei Möglichkeiten zu spielen 
 
Option 1 (für 2-4 Spieler, am besten aber mit 2 Spielern) 

• Platzieren Sie die Stifte, ohne hinzusehen, nach dem Zufallsprinzip auf dem Brett und drehen Sie das Brett so, dass 

niemand weiß, wo die verschiedenen Farben sind. 

• Reihum würfelt jeder Spieler und versucht, einen Pflock mit der gleichen Farbe zu finden.  Wenn sie richtig sind, behalten 

sie den Stift, wenn nicht, wird er in das gleiche Loch zurückgeführt.   

• Wiederholen Sie den Vorgang, bis die Gewinnbedingungen erfüllt sind (vereinbaren Sie vor dem Start, welche!) 

o Die erste Person, die 4 Pflöcke der gleichen Farbe sammelt, gewinnt.  Wenn niemand 4 Pflöcke der gleichen 

Farbe bekommt, gewinnt die Person mit den meisten Pflöcken. 

o Die erste Person, die einen Pflock von jeder der sechs Farben sammelt, gewinnt.  Wenn niemand 1 Pflock von 

jeder Farbe bekommt, gewinnt die Person mit den meisten Pflöcken. 

o Sobald alle Stifte entfernt wurden, gewinnt die Person mit den meisten Stiften. 

o Spiel für Fortgeschrittene – Um auf den fortgeschrittenen Stufen zu spielen, können die Spieler die Pflöcke an 

verschiedenen Löchern zurückgeben. 

 

 



 
 

 

Option 2 (beliebig viele Spieler) 

• Legen Sie die Stifte ohne zu schauen zufällig auf das Brett und drehen Sie das Brett so, dass niemand weiß, wo die 

verschiedenen Farben sind. 

• Die Spieler wählen abwechselnd zwei Stifte aus - wenn sie übereinstimmen, dürfen sie sie behalten, andernfalls werden 

sie zurückgegeben. 

• Der Spieler mit den meisten Stiften, wenn alle entfernt wurden, gewinnt das Spiel. 

BEI DER VERWENDUNG EINES PRODUKTS SOLLTEN IMMER GRUNDLEGENDE SICHERHEITSVORKEHRUNGEN GETROFFEN WERDEN: 

• VOR GEBRAUCH ALLE ANWEISUNGEN LESEN. 

• FÜR DEN HÄUSLICHEN GEBRAUCH IN INNENRÄUMEN.  

• ÜBERPRÜFEN SIE DAS GERÄT VOR DER VERWENDUNG GRÜNDLICH AUF EVENTUELLE MÄNGEL UND VERWENDEN SIE ES 
NICHT, WENN SIE MÄNGEL FESTSTELLEN. ACHTEN SIE DARAUF, DAS GERÄT NICHT FALLEN ZU LASSEN, DA SCHWERE 
STÖSSE INNERE SCHÄDEN VERURSACHEN KÖNNEN. 

• DIE VERWENDUNG VON ZUBEHÖR ODER ANBAUTEILEN, DIE NICHT VON COOPERS OF STORTFORD EMPFOHLEN WERDEN, 
KANN ZU VERLETZUNGEN FÜHREN UND DIE GARANTIE UNGÜLTIG MACHEN. 

• NICHT AUF ODER IN DER NÄHE VON WÄRMEQUELLEN AUFSTELLEN. 

• DECKEN SIE DAS GERÄT NICHT AB, WENN ES IN GEBRAUCH IST, DA DIES ZU ÜBERHITZUNG FÜHREN KANN. 

• VERWENDEN SIE DIESES PRODUKT NICHT FÜR ANDERE ZWECKE ALS DIE, FÜR DIE ES KONZIPIERT WURDE. 

• NICHT EINGESCHALTET ODER UNBEAUFSICHTIGT LASSEN. 
 

WARNUNG! 

 
• NICHT GEEIGNET FÜR KINDER UNTER 36 MONATEN WEGEN KLEINTEILEN - ERSTICKUNGSGEFAHR. 

• IMMER UNTER AUFSICHT VON ERWACHSENEN VERWENDEN.  

• LASSEN SIE KINDER NICHT UNBEAUFSICHTIGT. 

• WENN TEILE FEHLEN, DAS SPIEL SOFORT BEENDEN UND EINEN ERWACHSENEN BITTEN, ALLE BEREICHE UND KINDER ZU 
ÜBERPRÜFEN, BIS ALLE TEILE GEFUNDEN WURDEN. 

• ERWACHSENE MÜSSEN IMMER ÜBERPRÜFEN, OB ALLE TEILE AUFBEWAHRT WERDEN, WENN SIE NICHT IN GEBRAUCH 
SIND, UND SIE MÜSSEN SIE SICHER VON KINDERN UNTER 3 JAHREN FERNHALTEN. 

 

PFLEGE- UND REINIGUNGSHINWEISE: 
• Verwenden Sie KEINE Scheuermittel oder scharfe Gegenstände, um dieses Produkt zu reinigen. 
• Lagern Sie den Artikel an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort.  
• Mit einem sauberen, trockenen Tuch abwischen. 
 

BESEITIGUNG 
• Coopers of Stortford verwendet nach Möglichkeit 

recycelbare oder recycelte Verpackungen. 

• Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papiere und Kartons 
gemäß den Recyclingvorschriften Ihrer örtlichen Behörde.  

• Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts wenden Sie sich 
bitte an das von Ihrer Gemeinde autorisierte 
Recyclingzentrum für Hausmüll zur Entsorgung. 

• Kunststoffe, Polybeutel – dieser wird aus folgendem 
recycelbaren Kunststoff hergestellt. 

• Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts wenden Sie sich 
bitte an das von Ihrer Gemeinde autorisierte 
Recyclingzentrum für Hausmüll zur Entsorgung. 

 
 
 



 
 

 

INSTRUCTIONS EN FRANÇAIS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IL S'AGIT D'UN JOUET POUR LES ENFANTS DE PLUS DE 3 ANS. 
UTILISER SOUS LA SURVEILLANCE D'UN ADULTE. 

MODE D'EMPLOI : 
 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 

Deux façons de jouer 
 
Option 1 (pour 2 à 4 joueurs, mais le mieux avec 2 joueurs) 

• Sans regarder, placez les chevilles au hasard sur la planche, puis faites pivoter la planche pour que personne ne sache où 
se trouvent les différentes couleurs. 

• À tour de rôle, chaque joueur lance les dés et essaie de trouver une cheville de la même couleur.  S'ils ont raison, ils 
gardent la cheville, sinon elle est renvoyée dans le même trou.   

• Répétez l'opération jusqu'à ce que les conditions de gain soient remplies (mettez-vous d'accord sur l'une ou l'autre avant 
de commencer.!) 

o La première personne à rassembler 4 piquets de la même couleur gagne.  Si personne n'obtient 4 piquets de la 
même couleur, c'est la personne qui a le plus de piquets qui gagne. 

o La première personne à rassembler une cheville de chacune des six couleurs gagne.  Si personne n'obtient 1 
cheville de chaque couleur, la personne qui a le plus de chevilles gagne. 

o Une fois que tous les piquets sont retirés, la personne qui a le plus de piquets gagne. 
o Jeu de niveau avancé - Pour jouer aux niveaux avancés, les joueurs peuvent retourner des chevilles à différents 

trous. 

Option 2 (n'importe quel nombre de joueurs) 

• Sans chercher au hasard, placez les chevilles sur la planche, puis faites pivoter la planche pour que personne ne sache où 
se trouvent les différentes couleurs. 

 



 
 

 

• Les joueurs choisissent à tour de rôle deux chevilles - si elles correspondent, ils les gardent, sinon les chevilles sont 
retournées. 

• Le joueur avec le plus de chevilles une fois qu'elles ont toutes été retirées gagne la partie 

LORS DE L'UTILISATION D'UN PRODUIT, DES PRÉCAUTIONS DE SÉCURITÉ DE BASE DOIVENT TOUJOURS ÊTRE SUIVIES: 

• LIRE TOUTES LES INSTRUCTIONS AVANT L'UTILISATION. 

• POUR UN USAGE DOMESTIQUE À L'INTÉRIEUR.  

• AVANT D'UTILISER L'APPAREIL, VÉRIFIEZ SOIGNEUSEMENT QU'IL N'Y A PAS DE DÉFAUTS ET N'UTILISEZ PAS L'APPAREIL S'IL 
PRÉSENTE DES DÉFAUTS. VEILLEZ A NE PAS LAISSER TOMBER L'APPAREIL CAR LES CHOCS VIOLENTS PEUVENT PROVOQUER 
DES DOMMAGES INTERNES. 

• L'UTILISATION D'ACCESSOIRES OU DE PIÈCES JOINTES NON RECOMMANDÉS PAR COOPERS OF STORTFORD PEUT 
ENTRAÎNER DES BLESSURES ET INVALIDER TOUTE GARANTIE. 

• NE PAS PLACER L'APPAREIL SUR OU A PROXIMITE D'UNE SOURCE DE CHALEUR. 

• NE PAS COUVRIR L'ARTICLE DE QUELQUE MANIÈRE QUE CE SOIT LORSQU'IL EST UTILISÉ, CAR CELA POURRAIT 
PROVOQUER UNE SURCHAUFFE. 

• NE PAS UTILISER CE PRODUIT POUR UN USAGE AUTRE QUE CELUI POUR LEQUEL IL A ÉTÉ CONÇU. 

• NE PAS LAISSER L'APPAREIL ALLUMÉ OU SANS SURVEILLANCE. 
 

AVERTISSEMENT! 

 
• NE CONVIENT PAS AUX ENFANTS DE MOINS DE 36 MOIS EN RAISON DES PETITES PIÈCES - RISQUE D'ÉTOUFFEMENT. 

• TOUJOURS UTILISER SOUS LA SURVEILLANCE D'UN ADULTE.  

• NE PAS LAISSER LES ENFANTS SANS SURVEILLANCE. 

• S'IL MANQUE DES PIECES, ARRETER IMMEDIATEMENT LE JEU ET L'ADULTE DOIT CONTROLER TOUTES LES ZONES ET LES 
ENFANTS JUSQU'A CE QUE TOUTES LES PIECES AIENT ETE TROUVEES. 

• UN ADULTE DOIT TOUJOURS VÉRIFIER QUE TOUTES LES PIÈCES SONT RANGÉES LORSQU'ELLES NE SONT PAS UTILISÉES ET 
LES RANGER EN LIEU SÛR, HORS DE PORTÉE DES ENFANTS DE MOINS DE 3 ANS. 

 

INSTRUCTIONS D'ENTRETIEN ET DE NETTOYAGE: 
• N'utilisez PAS de nettoyants abrasifs ou d'ustensiles tranchants pour nettoyer ce produit. 
• Conservez l'article dans un endroit frais et sec.  
• Essuyez avec un chiffon propre et sec. 
 

DISPOSITION 
• Coopers of Stortford utilise des emballages recyclables ou 

recyclés dans la mesure du possible. 

• Veuillez éliminer tous les emballages, papiers, cartons 
conformément aux réglementations de recyclage de votre 
autorité locale.  

• À la fin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vérifier 
auprès de votre centre de recyclage des déchets ménagers 
agréé par votre mairie pour l'élimination. 

• Plastiques, polybags – ils sont fabriqués à partir du 
plastique recyclable suivant. 

• À la fin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vérifier 
auprès de votre centre de recyclage des déchets ménagers 
agréé par votre mairie pour l'élimination. 

 
 
 

 
 
  



 
 

 

ČESKÝ NÁVOD 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JEDNÁ SE O HRAČKU PRO DĚTI STARŠÍ 3 LET. 
POUŽITÍ POD DOHLEDEM DOSPĚLÉ OSOBY. 

 

NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ: 
 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 

Dva způsoby hraní 
 
Možnost 1 (pro 2-4 hráče, ale nejlépe ve 2 hráčích) 

• Aniž byste se dívali, náhodně umístěte kolíky na desku a pak desku otočte, aby nikdo nevěděl, kde jsou různé barvy. 

• Po tazích každý z hráčů hází kostkou a snaží se najít kolíček stejné barvy.  Pokud jsou správné, ponechají si kolík, pokud ne, 

vrátí se do stejné díry.   

• Opakujte, dokud nebudou splněny požadavky na výhru (dohodněte se před začátkem který!) 

o Vyhrává ten, kdo jako první nasbírá 4 kolíčky stejné barvy.  Pokud nikdo nedostane 4 kolíky stejné barvy, vyhrává 

osoba s největším počtem kolíků. 

o Vyhrává ten, kdo jako první nasbírá jeden peg od každé ze šesti barev.  Pokud nikdo nezíská 1 peg od každé barvy, 

vyhrává osoba s největším počtem pegů. 

o Jakmile jsou všechny kolíky odstraněny, vyhrává osoba s největším počtem kolíků. 

o Hra na pokročilé úrovni – Pro hru na pokročilých úrovních mohou hráči vracet kolíky do různých jamek. 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Možnost 2 (libovolný počet hráčů) 

• Aniž byste se náhodně dívali, umístěte kolíky na desku a pak desku otočte, aby nikdo nevěděl, kde jsou různé barvy. 

• Hráči se střídají ve výběru dvou kolíků – pokud se shodují, ponechají si je, jinak se kolíky vracejí. 

• Hráč s největším počtem kolíků po jejich odstranění vyhrává hru 

PŘI POUŽÍVÁNÍ JAKÉHOKOLI PRODUKTU JE TŘEBA VŽDY DODRŽOVAT ZÁKLADNÍ BEZPEČNOSTNÍ OPATŘENÍ: 

• PŘED POUŽITÍM SI PŘEČTĚTE VŠECHNY POKYNY. 

• PRO VNITŘNÍ POUŽITÍ V DOMÁCNOSTI.  

• PŘED POUŽITÍM DŮKLADNĚ ZKONTROLUJTE, ZDA NEMÁ ZÁVADY, A POKUD JE ZJISTÍTE, NEPOUŽÍVEJTE JEJ. DBEJTE NA TO, 
ABYSTE SPOTŘEBIČ NEUPUSTILI, PROTOŽE SILNÉ NÁRAZY MOHOU ZPŮSOBIT VNITŘNÍ POŠKOZENÍ. 

• POUŽITÍ JAKÉHOKOLI PŘÍSLUŠENSTVÍ NEBO NÁSTAVCŮ, KTERÉ NEJSOU DOPORUČENY SPOLEČNOSTÍ COOPERS OF 
STORTFORD, MŮŽE ZPŮSOBIT ZRANĚNÍ A ZRUŠIT PLATNOST PŘÍPADNÉ ZÁRUKY. 

• NEUMISŤUJTE SPOTŘEBIČ NA ZDROJE TEPLA ANI DO JEJICH BLÍZKOSTI. 

• PŘI POUŽÍVÁNÍ PŘÍSTROJ NIJAK NEZAKRÝVEJTE, PROTOŽE BY MOHLO DOJÍT K JEHO PŘEHŘÁTÍ. 

• NEPOUŽÍVEJTE TENTO VÝROBEK K JINÉMU POUŽITÍ, NEŽ KE KTERÉMU JE URČEN. 

• NENECHÁVEJTE ZAPNUTÝ NEBO BEZ DOZORU. 
 

VAROVÁNÍ! 

 
• NEVHODNÉ PRO DĚTI DO 36 MĚSÍCŮ KVŮLI MALÝM ČÁSTEM - NEBEZPEČÍ UDUŠENÍ. 

• VŽDY POUŽÍVEJTE POD DOHLEDEM DOSPĚLÉ OSOBY. 

• NENECHÁVEJTE DĚTI BEZ DOZORU. 

• POKUD NĚKTERÁ ČÁST CHYBÍ, OKAMŽITĚ PŘESTAŇTE HRÁT A DOSPĚLÁ OSOBA ZKONTROLUJE VŠECHNY PROSTORY A 
DĚTI, DOKUD SE VŠECHNY ČÁSTI NENAJDOU. 

• DOSPĚLÁ OSOBA MUSÍ VŽDY ZKONTROLOVAT, ZDA JSOU VŠECHNY DÍLY ULOŽENY, KDYŽ SE NEPOUŽÍVAJÍ, A ULOŽIT JE 
BEZPEČNĚ MIMO DOSAH DĚTÍ MLADŠÍCH 3 LET. 

 

POKYNY PRO PÉČI A ČIŠTĚNÍ: 
• K čištění tohoto výrobku NEPOUŽÍVEJTE abrazivní čisticí prostředky ani ostré náčiní. 
• Výrobek skladujte na chladném a suchém místě.  
• Otřete čistým suchým hadříkem. 
 

LIKVIDACE 
• Bednáři ze Stortfordu používají recyklovatelné nebo 

recyklované obaly, kde je to možné. 

• Zlikvidujte prosím všechny obaly, papír, kartony v souladu s 
předpisy místního úřadu pro recyklaci.  

• Na konci životnosti výrobku se prosím obraťte na 
autorizované středisko pro recyklaci domovního odpadu 
místní rady. 

• Plasty, polybagy – vyrábí se z následujících 
recyklovatelných plastů. 

• Na konci životnosti výrobku se prosím obraťte na 
autorizované středisko pro recyklaci domovního odpadu 
místní rady. 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 

 

SLOVENSKÝ NÁVOD 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JEDNÁ SA O HRAČKU PRE DETI STARŠIE AKO 3 ROKY. 
POUŽÍVAJTE POD DOHĽADOM DOSPELEJ OSOBY. 

 

INŠTRUKCIE NA POUŽÍVANIE: 
 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 

Dva spôsoby hrania 
 
Možnosť 1 (pre 2-4 hráčov, ale najlepšie pre 2 hráčov) 

• Bez toho, aby ste sa pozerali, náhodne položte kolíky na dosku a potom dosku otočte, aby nikto nevedel, kde sú rôzne 

farby. 

• Každý hráč striedavo hádže kockou a snaží sa nájsť kolík rovnakej farby.  Ak majú pravdu, kolík si ponechajú, ak nie, vráti 

sa do rovnakého otvoru.   

• Opakujte, kým nebudú splnené požiadavky na výhru (predtým, ako začnete, dohodnite sa na ktorej!) 

o Vyhráva ten, kto ako prvý nazbiera 4 kolíky rovnakej farby.  Ak nikto nedostane 4 kolíky rovnakej farby, vyhráva 

osoba s najväčším počtom kolíkov. 

o Vyhráva prvá osoba, ktorá nazbiera jeden kolík z každej zo šiestich farieb.  Ak nikto nedostane 1 kolík každej 

farby, vyhráva osoba s najväčším počtom kolíkov. 

o Po odstránení všetkých kolíkov vyhráva osoba s najväčším počtom kolíkov. 

o Pokročilá hra na úrovni – Ak chcete hrať na pokročilých úrovniach, hráči môžu vrátiť kolíky na rôzne jamky. 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Možnosť 2 (ľubovoľný počet hráčov) 

• Bez toho, aby ste sa náhodne pozreli, položte kolíky na dosku a potom dosku otočte, aby nikto nevedel, kde sú rôzne 

farby. 

• Hráči sa striedajú, aby si vybrali dva kolíky – ak sa zhodujú, nechajú si ich, inak sa kolíky vrátia. 

• Hráč s najväčším počtom kolíkov po ich odstránení vyhráva hru 

PRI POUŽÍVANÍ AKÉHOKOĽVEK PRODUKTU BY STE MALI VŽDY DODRŽIAVAŤ ZÁKLADNÉ BEZPEČNOSTNÉ OPATRENIA: 

• PRED POUŽITÍM SI PREČÍTAJTE VŠETKY POKYNY. 

• NA DOMÁCE POUŽITIE V INTERIÉRI.  

• PRED POUŽITÍM DÔKLADNE SKONTROLUJTE, ČI NIE JE POŠKODENÝ, A V PRÍPADE ZISTENIA NEDOSTATKOV HO 
NEPOUŽÍVAJTE. DBAJTE NA TO, ABY STE SPOTREBIČ NEUPUSTILI, PRETOŽE SILNÉ NÁRAZY MÔŽU SPÔSOBIŤ VNÚTORNÉ 
POŠKODENIE. 

• POUŽÍVANIE AKÉHOKOĽVEK PRÍSLUŠENSTVA ALEBO PRÍDAVNÝCH ZARIADENÍ, KTORÉ NEODPORÚČA SPOLOČNOSŤ 
COOPERS OF STORTFORD, MÔŽE SPÔSOBIŤ ZRANENIA A ZRUŠIŤ PLATNOSŤ PRÍPADNEJ ZÁRUKY. 

• NEUMIESTŇUJTE NA ZDROJE TEPLA ANI DO ICH BLÍZKOSTI. 

• POČAS POUŽÍVANIA SPOTREBIČ NIJAKO NEZAKRÝVAJTE, PRETOŽE TO MÔŽE SPÔSOBIŤ PREHRIATIE. 

• NEPOUŽÍVAJTE TENTO VÝROBOK NA INÉ POUŽITIE, NEŽ NA AKÉ JE URČENÝ. 

• NENECHÁVAJTE HO ZAPNUTÝ ALEBO BEZ DOZORU. 
 

VAROVANIE! 

 
• NEVHODNÉ PRE DETI MLADŠIE AKO 36 MESIACOV KVÔLI MALÝM ČASTIAM - NEBEZPEČENSTVO UDUSENIA. 

• VŽDY POUŽÍVAJTE POD DOHĽADOM DOSPELEJ OSOBY.  

• NENECHÁVAJTE DETI BEZ DOZORU. 

• AK CHÝBAJÚ NEJAKÉ ČASTI, OKAMŽITE PRESTAŇTE HRAŤ A DOSPELÁ OSOBA SKONTROLUJE VŠETKY OBLASTI A DETI, KÝM 
SA NENÁJDU VŠETKY ČASTI. 

• DOSPELÁ OSOBA MUSÍ VŽDY SKONTROLOVAŤ, ČI SÚ VŠETKY ČASTI ULOŽENÉ, KEĎ SA NEPOUŽÍVAJÚ, A ULOŽIŤ ICH 
BEZPEČNE MIMO DOSAHU DETÍ MLADŠÍCH AKO 3 ROKY. 

 

POKYNY NA STAROSTLIVOSŤ A ČISTENIE: 
• Na čistenie tohto produktu NEPOUŽÍVAJTE abrazívne čistiace prostriedky ani ostré náčinie. 
• Predmet skladujte na chladnom a suchom mieste.  
• Utrite čistou suchou handričkou. 
 

LIKVIDÁCIA 
• Spoločnosť Coopers of Stortford používa recyklovateľné 

alebo recyklované obaly tam, kde je to možné. 

• Všetky obaly, papier, kartóny zlikvidujte v súlade s 
recyklačnými predpismi miestneho úradu.  

• Na konci životnosti výrobku sa obráťte na miestne 
autorizované stredisko na recykláciu domového odpadu. 

• Plasty, polybagy – vyrábajú sa z nasledujúceho 
recyklovateľného plastu. 

• Na konci životnosti výrobku sa obráťte na miestne 
autorizované stredisko na recykláciu domového odpadu. 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 

 

Distributed by / Verteilt durch / Distribué par/ Distribútor / Distribuuje. 
 
The Enterprise Department Ltd, Trading as Coopers of Stortford. 
UK address: 11 Bridge Street, Bishops Stortford  
Herts, UK, CM23 2JU  
 
 0330 331 0300 

 enquiries@coopersofstortford.co.uk 
 

 https://www.coopersofstortford.co.uk 
 

  
The Enterprise Department Ltd, Trading as – Coopers of Stortford 
D.S.B. LD, 160 Bd. De Fourmies, 59100 Roubaix, France  
 
 0330 331 0300 

 enquiries@coopersofstortford.co.uk 
 

 https://www.coopersofstortford.co.uk 
 

  
DE/FR/CZ/SK :  
3Pagen 
Hergestellt für 3Pagen  
Sankt-Joeris-Strasse 16-28  
53477 Alsdorf  
 

  +49 (0) 2404/980-204 

 kontakt@3pagen.de 
 

 www.3pagen.de 
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